
Important Instructions 
1. Candidates are required to deposit the fee online on 27-07-2024 only, at DHE website www.dhe.chd.gov.in or E-Sampark failing which admissions will 

automatically stand cancelled 

2. Candidates to mention their form number along with the name of the college. 

Sr 

3. The admission will be purely provisional, subject to verification of original documents/ testimonials. 

No 

1 

3 

6 

10 

11 

Note: Please deposit the fee and send the screenshot of your online transaction of the fees on Whatsapp of mobile no. 8872524770 along with following 
details- NAME, FORM No., COURSE AND CATEGORY 

Form No. 

A33630 
A36071 
A36315 

A48557 

A31593 

A46665 

A27126 

A03065 

A34191 

A37804 

A40872 

A24417 

Student's Name 

Mankirat Kaur 

Livjot Kaur 
|Mansi Gupta 
Isha Sharma 

|Gurpreet Kaur 
Mallika Ramya Kadri 

Govt. Home Science College, Sec-10, Chandigarh 
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ONLINE ADMISsION - JULY 2024 

Bhavneet Kaur 

Post Graduate Diploma in Nutrition and Dietetics Semester I 
(UT Pool) 

Komal 

Sayongeeta 
Anju 

Sapna 

Priti Jindal 

Father's Name 

Manjit Singh 
Mahabir Singh 
Harjinder Pal 
Darshan Lal 

Sh.Raj Kumar 
Kusumakar Kadri 

JAmarjit Singh 
Kamal 

Jaibir Singh 
|Jayantri Prasad 

Suraj Bahadur 

Jiwan Kumar 

Category: General 

DOB 

12/14/2003 
12/28/2003 
2/7/2004 
6/2/2004 
3/11/2004 
1/29/2002 
7/14/2003 
9/30/2002 
9/28/2003 
12/10/2002 

2/1/2004 

Percentage 

8/30/2003 

76.12 

75.51 

70.77 

70.02 

71.43 

72.17 

69.38 

65.33 

66.22 

Category: Single Girl Child 
66.02 

66.44 

65.43 

Other 

0.38 

0 

Weightage of 
NSS 

0.76 

0.76 

1.43 

0.69 

0.66 

0.66 

0.65 

Weightage of 
NCC 

3 

3 

2 

Total (%) 

76.88 

76.65 

73.77 

73.02 

72.86 

72.17 

70.07 

67.33 

66.88 

66.68 

66.44 

66.08 



12 A32931 

COMMITTEE MEMBERS; 
1. Prof. Reetinder Brar 

2. Mrs. Ranjana Sharma eue 

3. Dr. Chhaya Verma CNhes 
4. Dr. Ritu Pradhan 

Shweta Kadiyan 

5. Dr. Uttara Singh 
6. Dr. Bhavneet Kaur 

7. Dr. Reenu 

Balwan Singh 

Category: Defence 

3/16/1999 62.35 3 

Principal 
Govt. Home Science College 

Sector 10, Chandigarh 

65.35 
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