Govt. Home Science College, Sec-10, Chandigarh PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ONLINE ADMISSION - JULY 2024 Post Graduate Diploma in Nutrition and Dietetics Semester I (UT Pool)

Important Instructions-

- 1. Candidates are required to deposit the fee online on 27-07-2024 only, at DHE website www.dhe.chd.gov.in or E-Sampark failing which admissions will automatically stand cancelled
- 2. Candidates to mention their form number along with the name of the college.
- 3. The admission will be purely provisional, subject to verification of original documents/ testimonials.

Note: Please deposit the fee and send the screenshot of your online transaction of the fees on Whatsapp of mobile no. 8872524770 along with following details- NAME, FORM No., COURSE AND CATEGORY

Category: General											
Sr No	Form No.	Student's Name	Father's Name	DOB	Percentage	Other	Weightage of NSS	Weightage of NCC	Total (%)		
1	A33630	Mankirat Kaur	Manjit Singh	12/14/2003	76.12	0	0.76	0	76.88		
	A36071	Livjot Kaur	Mahabir Singh	12/28/2003	75.51	0.38	0.76	0	76.65		
2	A36315	Mansi Gupta	Harjinder Pal	2/7/2004	70.77	0	0	3	73.77		
3	A48557	Isha Sharma	Darshan Lal	6/2/2004	70.02	0	0	3	73.02		
4	A31593	Gurpreet Kaur	Sh.Raj Kumar	3/11/2004	71.43	0	1.43	0	72.86		
5	A46665	Mallika Ramya Kadri	Kusumakar Kadri	1/29/2002	72.17	0	0	0	72.17		
6	A27126	Bhavneet Kaur	Amarjit Singh	7/14/2003	69.38	0	0.69	0	70.07		
7	A03065	Komal	Kamal	9/30/2002	65.33	0	0	2	67.33		
8	A34191	Sayongeeta	Jaibir Singh	9/28/2003	66.22	0	0.66	0	66.88		
9	A37804	Anju	Jayantri Prasad	12/10/2002	66.02	0	0.66	0	66.68		
Category: Single Girl Child											
10	A40872	Sapna	Suraj Bahadur	2/1/2004	66.44	0	0	0	66.44		
11	A24417	Priti Jindal	Jiwan Kumar	8/30/2003	65.43	0	0.65	0	66.08		

Cahoufe Up grown.

	Category: Defence											
12	A32931	Shweta Kadiyan	Balwan Singh	3/16/1999	62.35	0	0	3	65.35			

COMMITTEE MEMBERS:

1. Prof. Reetinder Brar

2. Mrs. Ranjana Sharma Ou leave

3. Dr. Chhaya Verma Chhays

4. Dr. Ritu Pradhan
5. Dr. Uttara Singh
6. Dr. Bhavneet Kaur

7. Dr. Reenu

Principal Govt. Home Science College Sector 10, Chandigarh